Patrik Johansson
Andreas Modin
Bengt Gunnarsson
Dick Gyllstrom
Peter Andersson
Kurt Soderberg
Rasmus Gronesjo
Patrik Samuelsson
Magnus Carlsson
Jan Karlsson
Nicklas Thérnberg
Mattias Kramer
Claes Berg

Krister Svensson
Sdren Eriksson
Claes Gustafsson
Henrik Nordvall
Magnus Bengtsson
Robert HEnriksson
Nicklas Wodstrup
Tommy Ohlsson
Tommy Stensson
Robin Karlsson
Billy Holgersson
Daniel Bjorklund
Daniel Bjorklund
Johan Roos
Tobias Hagesj6
Anders Nordstrom
Fredrik Amour
Anders Johnsson
Johan Gunnarsson
Erik Liljekvist
Johan Kullberg
Robert Oscarsson
Elias Leandersson
Mikael Ernstson
Niklas Knutsson

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

140
134
132
132
130
129
128
127
127
126
125
125
124
124
124
123
123
123
121
120
120
120
118
117
117
117
117
117
116
116
115
115
114
114
114
113
113
113



Niklas Svensson
Roger Eriksson
Erik Jacobsson
Magnus Petersson
Simon Gustafsson
Torbjérn Stensson
Lennart Nilsson
Patrik Hagberg
Patrik Sdderberg
Runar Eriksson
Stefan Sandberg
Tobias Linder
Jorgen Gustafsson
Claes Johansson
Bjorn Pettersson
Gabriel Bjorkner
Magnus Svenberg
Nicklas Davidsson
Stefan Persson
Bernt Ake Nilsson
Lars Andersson
Christer Berg
Daniel Gustafsson
Joachim Berglund
Jonas Engelbrektsson
Andreas Martensson
Henrik Scheidl
Lennart Bengtsson
Sven-Erik Berglund
Alexander Strandberg
Daniel Johansson
Alexander Nilsson
Niklas Knutsson
Tomas Ekbladh
David Emanuelsson
Henrik Eriksson

Bo Gronesjo

David Lundmark
Anders Kry

Marcus Dalbrekt
Anders Arnell

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

113
112
111
110
110
110
109
109
109
109
109
109
108
107
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
101
101
100

99

99

97

97

96

96

95

95

94



Erik Bjorling

Filip Gunnarsson
Hans Leandersson
Jimmy Andersson
Emil Andersson
Jorgen Yngvesson
Olle Axelsson
John Johansson
Martin Blomgren

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

Robert Liljenby Arvidssol Oppen

Borje Johansson
Anders Martensson
Krister Yngvesson
Mikael Hammerberg
Stellan Wallin

Lars Backersjo
Niklas Green
Tommy Strémgvist
Anders Ernstson
Tim Persson

Arvid Bengtsson
Mikael Eriksson
Mogens Larsen
Mattias Oscarsson
Niclas lvarsson
Thom Kronback
Mathias Sandgren
Mikael Andersson
Jimmy Johansson
Kristoffer Johansson
Per Udden

Holger Norgren
Niklas Araback
Peter Svensk
Johan Bjorling
Michael Faldt
Mikael lvarsson
Robert Oscarsson
Ove Gabrielsson
Anton Ombert
Christer Fihn

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

94

94
94
94
93
93
93
91
91
91
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
85

85

83
83
83
82
82
81
81

81
80
80

80
79

79
79
78
76
75
75



Peter Nilsson
Oskar Johansson
Patrik Tellnor

P&r Martensson
Tobias Linder

Ulf Karlsson
Andreas Ekstrom
Mikael Pettersson
Ingemar Ottoson
Per Andersson
Lars Axelsson
Daniel Ombert
Per Edvardsson
Peter EDoff
Claes Bylin
Victor Gronesjo
Niklas Mellberg
Jonas Mars
Patrik Norinder
Claes- Erik Larsson
Andreas Kihn
Mattias Oscarsson
Jonas Hansson
Ulf Nyren
Andreas Kuhn
Johan Liljegren
Anders Lanning
Malin Andersson
Tomas Nilsson
Bengt Larsson

Lennart Abrahamsson

Roland Sandblad
Sune Larsson
Goran Aronsson
Karl Skoglund
Kent Liljekvist
Hans Claar

Kell Kullberg

H-G Andersson
Bengt Eriksson
Jorgen Johansson

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old

74
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
69
69
68
66
64
63
62
60
59
57
55
54
48
47
42

39
37
32

117
116
113
110
110
108
106
101
99
98
97
95



Tage Johansson
Anders Kjollerstrom
Egon Bengtsson
Erik Andersson

P-A Larsson

Sven Olof Norstrom
Stig Sandahl

Vidar Johansson
Gote Allansson
Sten- Ake Berg
Lars-Erik Ericsson
Rolf Lindstrand
Morgan Farman
Bernt Pettersson
Olle Berg

Rolf Wikatrom
Anders Bjelkenberg
Bengt- Ove Strom
Jan Bolander
Gunnar Svahn

Kell Andersson
Tage Assarsson
Harald Fredriksson

Stig-Goran Andersson

Tommy Ivarsson
Lennart Frisk
Ronny Fihn

Gert Granstrom
Hakan Olsson

Per Bjorklund
Tauno Haapasaari
Christer Johansson
Ove Ericsson
Markko Viitanene
Lars Eriksson

Per tordell

Andre Andersson
Emil Frisk

Linus Johansson
Carl Philip Ekbladh
Martin Gustafsson

Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Aldre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Yngre Old
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

94
90
88
88
82
80
78
78
72
71
67
63
56
51
50
136
126
120
115
112
106
105
103
102
97
96
96
93
93
85
84
78
78
51
39
39
112
106
106
100
100



Oscar Liljeqvist
Anton Palmquvist
Tobias Nilsson
Joel Arnell

Linus Axelsson
Daniel Gustafsson
Johan Stensson
Rasmus Tellnor
David Andreasson
Oscar Joutsen
Carola Gronesjo
Evelyn Olsson
Ulrika Sandstrom
Lena Lindstrom
Ebba Nyren

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam

97
96
87
82
82
76
74
62
53
37
67
67
53
47
27



